2021 Water Main Replacement

Bid Results

Opened: September 29, 2020 — 10:00 a.m.

Award Date: October 20, 2020

COMPANY BAsE Bip ALTERNATE 1 ALTERNATE 2 ALTERNATE 3
Engineer’s Estimate $536,000.00 $964,100.00 $619,775.00 $1,047,875.00
BOLDER CONTRACTORS $438,835.00 $846,905.00 $515,275.00 $920,845.00
MAURO SEWER CONSTRUCTION $439,925.00 $829,890.00 $535,975.00 $918,745.00
PATNICK CONSTRUCTION $447,315.00 $824,232.00 $523,940.00 $898,345.00
DK CONTRACTORS $450,492.00 $841,014.00 $525,314.00 $917,952.00
COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION $476,095.00 $876,275.00 $563,105.00 $956,460.00
LENNY HOFFMAN EXCAVATING $483,192.00 $901,625.00 $585,284.00 $1,004,462.00
BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS $549,994,08 $1,051,377.02 $661,429.08 $1,145,222.02
CAMPANELLA & SONS, INC. $555,279.75 $1,058,015.25 $653,986.02 $1,151,330.00
JOEL KENNEDY CONSTRUCTION CORP. $598,960.00 $1,060,030.00 $687,010.00 $1,157,374.02
PAN-OCEANIC ENGINEERING, INC. $682,345.87 $1,218,909.04 | $810,743.21 $1,347,160.61

Lowest Bidders:

Base Bid: Bolder Contractors; $438,835.00
Alternate 1:  Patnick Construction; $824,232.00
Alternate 2:  Bolder Contractors; $515,275.00
Alternate 3:  Patnick Construction; $898,345.00

Alternate 3 Bid of $898,345.00 was awarded to Patnick Construction.




